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A- SLOOOW
FINALBOSS

takin' care of business
CRANIUM

Lepdogs 6
BigBear12

KABUKI WARRIOR
itiswhatitis15

Filler 7

FHUHS

Feeling Dangerous 3
King Kong

Total Points
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
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PTS
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